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ADMISSION BROCHURE SESSION 2023-24 
 

ADMISSION CONTACT /  izos'k laidZlw= 
 

 

For  Professional Programs 
Session 2023-24 

   Name Contact No Email Address 

Prof.  Ashwani Kumar Dubey 

Director- Admissions  
9415368481 

admission@dsmnru.ac.in 

Dr. Kaushal Sharma 

Coordinator- Admissions  
       9005673449 

Dr. Saumya Shankar 

Member - Admissions  
        9369316566 

Dr. Dushyant Tyagi 

Member - Admissions  
       8887222053 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 

For Non- Professional Programs 
Session 2023-24 

Name Contact No Email Address 

Prof.  Ashwani Kumar Dubey 

Director- Admissions  
9415368481 

admission@dsmnru.ac.in 

Dr. Ashutosh  Pandey 

Coordinator- Admissions  
        9411863763 

Dr. Shashi Saurav 

Member - Admissions  
        9919475937 

Dr. Brijesh Kumar Rai 

Member - Admissions  
         9868091111 

mailto:admission@dsmnru.ac.in
mailto:admission@dsmnru.ac.in


MkW- 'kdqUryk feJk jk"Vªh; iquokZl fo'ofo|ky;] y[kuÅ 

DR. SHAKUNTALA MISRA NATIONAL REHABILITATION UNIVERSITY, LUCKNOW 

 

44 

ADMISSION BROCHURE SESSION 2023-24 
 

PROGRAMME WISE CONTACT DETAILS 
ikB~;Øeokj lEidZ lw= 

 

 

 

 

Sl. No. Department / Course  Faculty Name 

 

Contact 

(10:30 AM to 4:30PM 
only) 

 

E-mail 

1 Physics 

Prof. C.K. Dixit 8887222018 ckdikshit@dsmnru.ac.in 

Dr. D.B. Singh 8887222048 dbsingh@dsmnru.ac.in 

Dr. Ashok Kumar Mishra 9415467596 akmishra@dsmnru.ac.in 

2 Chemistry Dr.Pushpendra Singh 9696770629 
pushpendrasingh@dsmnru.ac.i
n 

3 Microbiology Dr. D.C Sharma 9456262770 dcsharma@dsmnru.ac.in 

4 Computer Science Dr. Devesh Katiyar 9335040700 dkatiyar@dsmnru.ac.in 

5 Information Technology 
Dr.Vinodini Katiyar 8887222024 vkatiyar@dsmnru.ac.in 

Dr. Dinesh Kumar Singh 8887222049 dksingh@dsmnru.ac.in 

6 Mathematics & Statistics 
Dr. Praveen Mishra 7394075070 pkmisra@dsmnru.ac.in 

Dr. Dushyant Tyagi 8887222053 dtyagi@dsmnru.ac.in 

7 Engineering and Technology 
Mr. Anjani Kumar Pandey 8318482960 

akpandey_asbtech@dsmnru.ac.
in 

Mr. Ashish Kumar Mal 9838977659 akmall_asbtech@dsmnru.ac.in 

8 Fine Arts Dr. Sunita Sharma 9555858752 sunitasharmalko18@gmail.com 

9 Political Science & Public Administration Mr. Imtiyaz Ahmed 9415054427 imtiyazdsmru@gmail.com 

10 History 
Dr. Alok Kumar 8887222041 akumar@dsmnru.ac.in 

Dr. Brijesh Rawat 8887222038 bcrawat@dsmnru.ac.in 

11 Commerce Dr. Sanjeev Gupta 9838849236 sgupta@dsmnru.ac.in 

12 Management 
Dr, Pashupati Nath Verma 8299712660 pashupatinverma@gmail.com 

Mr. Srajan Kumar 7505656593 srajan.singh16@gmail.com 

13 Law Mr Shail Shakya 9616878218 sshakya@dsmnru.ac.in 

14 English & Other Foreign Languages  Dr.Prarthna Vardhan 9415463866 hi_prarthana@rediffmail.com 

15 Hindi & Other Indian Languages Dr. Akhilesh Kumar 9794444459 drakhilesh369@gmail.com 

16 Sociology/Social Science Dr. Vijay Kumar Verma 9415580100 vkverma@dsmnru.ac.in 

17 Social Work Dr. Rupesh Kumar Singh 8887222032 rksingh@dsmnru.ac.in 

18 Economics Dr. R. K. Sinha 9415718940 rksinha@dsmnru.ac.in 

19 Education Dr. Ashish Upadhyay 9335803616 dr.ashish132@gmail.com 

20 Special Education (D.Ed.) Dr. Arjun Prasad  9919523572 
drarjunprasaddsmru@gmail.co
m 

21 Special Education (B.Ed.)  
Dr. J. Kalyani 7571027244 janwadkar_kayani@yahoo.com 

Dr. Brijesh Kumar Rai 9868091111 brij.del@gmail.com 

22 Special Education (M.Ed.) Dr. Dinesh Kumar 9416172870 dinesh.10@gmail.com 

23 
PDCD (Pre-Degree Certificate Program for 
Deaf) 

Mr. Kaushalendra Kumar 9935799458 kaushalendralko@gmail.com 

24 BPO Dr. Ranjeet Kumar  9990138938 ranjiitd@gmail.com 

25 BASLP Mr. Sushant Gupta  9335927188 sgupta_baslp@dsmnru.ac.in 


